3rd Interdisciplinary Signaling Workshop - Focus on Inflammation, infection and cancer in the gut - 2023

Arrival and
registration

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
2023.07.17 2023.07.18 2023.07.19 2023.07.20 2023.07.21
Arrival & Opening Disease models and organoids Microbiome and host-microbe analyses Modeling and Precision Medicine Departure
9:00
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15

Departure

Scheme diagram of workshop elements

Tealcoffee breaks
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